
DATE DAY TIME LECTOR 1 LECTOR 2
1-May Sat 5:00pm Brigit Michael Lita Lao
2-May Sun 7:30am Don Strouhal Ann Strouhal
2-May Sun 9:00am Lien Mai Paula Getz
2-May Sun 10:30am Lydia Mondragon Brittany Garcia
2-May Sun 12:00pm Pablo Santos Rebecca Santos

8-May Sat 5:00pm Ashley Jarrell Diana Sanchez
9-May Sun 7:30am Maria Gisbert Jim Turner
9-May Sun 9:00am Misty Hitt Paula Getz
9-May Sun 10:30am Tiffany Natale Lori Gordon
9-May Sun 12:00pm Omar Reira Rita Barrantes

15-May Sat 5:00pm John Edwards Suzanne Polk
16-May Sun 7:30am Maria Gisbert Veronica Munoz
16-May Sun 9:00am Emile Barber Corinn Russo
16-May Sun 10:30am Paul Ambro Kim Ambro
16-May Sun 12:00pm R.Talavera Thomas Garcia

22-May Sat 5:00pm Marie McCorkle Macy Pham
23-May Sun 7:30am Olivia Kristof Josephine Dolan
23-May Sun 9:00am Mattia Maldonado Gylna Yamba
23-May Sun 10:30am Helen Drab Tom Jurek
23-May Sun 12:00pm Ana Wheatly Lucia Said

23-May Sun 3:00pm

29-May Sun 10:00am

29-May Sat 5:00pm Dolores Livanec Charles Aulbach
30-May Sun 7:30am Rita Hesse Janie De Los Santos
30-May Sun 9:00am Rick Eckelkamp Christine Eckelkamp
30-May Sun 10:30am Lori Gordon Tiffany Natale
30-May Sun 12:00pm Felipe Luisa Cordova

5-Jun Sat 5:00pm Raymond Turner K.I.Kerne
6-Jun Sun 7:30am Don Strouhal Ann Strouhal
6-Jun Sun 9:00am Lien Mai Emile Barber
6-Jun Sun 10:30am Lydia Mondragon Tom Jurek
6-Jun Sun 12:00pm Maria Moreno Arnulfo Moreno

12-Jun Sat 5:00pm Brigit Michael Ashley Jarrell
13-Jun Sun 7:30am Jim Turner Margaret Donnelly
13-Jun Sun 9:00am Paula Getz Misty Hitt
13-Jun Sun 10:30am Brittany Garcia Helen Drab
13-Jun Sun 12:00pm Pablo Santos Rebecca Santos

19-Jun Sat 5:00pm Suzanne Polk Lita Lao

Lector Schedule May & June

Adult Confirmation Mass

First Communion Mass



20-Jun Sun 7:30am Veronica Munoz Olivia Kristof
20-Jun Sun 9:00am Corinn Russo Mattia Maldonado
20-Jun Sun 10:30am Kim Ambro Paul Ambro
20-Jun Sun 12:00pm Omar Reira Rita Barrantes


